2009) and reclassification of certain accounts, the Group
restated the comparative financial statements and presented
a third consolidated statement of financial position as of the
beginning of the preceding period. The impact of the
restatement is as follows:

PT ASURANSI JIWA CENTRAL ASIA RAYA
DAN ENTITAS ANAK

CATATAN ATAS LAPORAN KEUANGAN
KONSOLIDASIAN (Lanjutan)

Pada dan Untuk Tahun yang Berakhir 31 Desember 2015
(Disajikan dalam Rupiah, kecuali dinyatakan lain)

 PT ASURANSI JIWA CENTRAL ASIA RAYA
AND SUBSIDIARY

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL
POSITION (Continued)

As of and for The Year Ended December 31, 2015
(Expressed in Rupiah, unless otherwise stated)

66

45. PENYAJIAN KEMBALI INFORMASI KOMPARATIF
(lanjutan)

 45. RESTATEMENT OF COMPARATIVE INFORMATION
(continued)

Pada dan untuk tahun yang berakhir 31 Desember 2014:  As of and the year ended December 31, 2014

31 Desember 2014
(Dilaporkan

sebelumnya) /
December 31, 2014

(reported)
Penyesuaian /
Adjustments

31 Desember 2014
(Disajikan kembali)
/ December 31, 2014

(Restated)

LAPORAN POSISI
KEUANGAN
KONSOLIDASIAN

 CONSOLIDATED
STATEMENTS OF

FINANCIAL POSITION

ASET   ASSET

Aset reasuransi 23.441.583.070 (3.604.960) 23.437.978.110 Reinsurance asset
Piutang reasuransi 13.515.043.455 3.604.960  13.518.648.415 Reinsurance receivable

LIABILITAS   LIABILITIES
Penyisihan Uang Jasa
Karyawan

26.268.838.781 8.413.944.071 34.682.782.852 Provision for Employee
Benefit

EKUITAS   EQUITY
Penghasilan Komprehensif

Lain

-

(8.778.648.054)

(8.778.648.054)
Other Comprehensive

Income
Laba Ditahan   Retained Earnings

Belum ditentukan
penggunaannya  608.961.564.283 364.703.983

609.326.268.266 Unappropriated

LAPORAN LABA RUGI
DAN PENGHASILAN
KOMPREHENSIF LAIN
KONSOLIDASIAN

 CONSOLIDATED
STATEMENTS OF
PROFIT OR LOSS

AND OTHER
COMPREHENSIVE

INCOME

Beban Umum dan
Administrasi 131.477.223.700 (22.501.483)

131.454.722.217

General and Administrative
Expenses

Penghasilan Komprehensif

Lain